©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
High Flow Filtration Systems
FILTRATION SPECIFICATIONS
Filter: High Flow Filtration Systems
High Flow housings are available in standard

PIPE SIZE OUTLET
STYLE
High Flow Filter Housing - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: H-183-60-4F-1-150-S-E-S-C)
D PIPE SIZE, FLANGED CODE
MODEL 8 2F OR 3F
MODEL 8, 18 4F
MODEL 18, 24 6F
MODEL 24, 30 8F
MODEL 30, 36 10F
MODEL 36 12F
MODEL 42 12F OR 14F
F PRESSURE RATING CODE
150 PSI 150
300 PSI 300
G HOUSING MATERIAL CODE
CARBON STEEL C
304 STAINLESS STEEL S
316 STAINLESS STEEL S316
H GASKET MATERIAL CODE
BUNA N B
EPR E
FLUOROELASTOMER V
I CARTRIDGE STYLE CODE
7.20 ROSEDALE R
6.32 HF S
J ASME CODE OPTION CODE
ASME CODE STAMP C
F G H I J
PRESSURE
RATING
HOUSING
MATERIAL
GASKET
MATERIAL
CARTRIDGE
STYLE
ASME
CODE
ROSEDALE
PRODUCTS INC.
®
High Flow Filtration Elements
©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
HIGH FLOW ELEMENTS
40” Length / 60” Length
Removal Ratings (microns)
0.5, 1, 5, 10, 20, 40, 70
@ Beta 5000 (99.8% efficiency)
Maximum Operating Temperature
1600F / 710C
Maximum Differential Pressure
50 psid @ 680F (3.4 bar @ 200C)
Recommended Change-Out
Differential Pressure
35 psid @ 680F (2.4 bar @ 200C)
Depending on application, systems
can be used with 40” or 60”
bags or cartridges. Bag restrainer
expands bag fully during filtration.
40” SERIES 60” SERIES
FLOW RATE
300100 200 300100 200 400 500
1.0
2.0

99.98
0.5µ 2µ 5µ 10µ 20µ 40µ 70µ
High Flow Filter Elements - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: DP-605-P60-1-V)
A B C D E
ELEMENT
TYPE
MICRON
RATING
MATERIAL
& LENGTH
CAP STYLE SEAL
MATERIAL
A ROSEDALE HIGH FLOW CODE
7.2 INCH DIAMETER DP
HIGH FLOW CODE
6.32 INCH DIAMETER DPU
B MICRON RATING @ BETA 5000 CODE
0.5 MICRON 600*
2 MICRON 601*
5 MICRON 603
10 MICRON 605
20 MICRON 607
40 MICRON 608
70 MICRON 609
*REQUIRES CAPS 1 OR P
C MATERIAL CODE
POLYPROPYLENE P
GLASS G
POLYESTER R
C ELEMENT LENGTH CODE
40.5 INCH 40
60.5 INCH 60
D CAP STYLE CODE
FLARE CAP (NO SEAL REQUIRED, DP ONLY) F
O-RING CAP (7.32 DIA. DP ONLY) 1
O-RING CAP (6.32 DIA. DPU ONLY) P
E SEAL MATERIAL CODE
EPR NO SYMBOL
FLUOROELASTOMER V
BUNA N B
40” ELEMENTS
60” ELEMENTS
M
IC
RO
N
 R
AT
IN
G
 @
 9
9%
 E
FF
IC
IE
N
C
Y
DIRT HOLDING CAPACITY (lbs)
WATER & SILICA TEST DUST
0 3 6 9 10 15 25
DIRT HOLDING CAPACITY
.5 MICRON
1 MICRON
5 MICRON
10 MICRON
20 MICRON
40 MICRON
70 MICRON